
PEMBROKE PINES CENTURY VILLAGE 
 2018 SUMMER TICKET ORDER FORM 

 
Name(s) ________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
ID #(s) __________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Best Contact # ________________________________   Email: ________________________________________________ 

 

*Please Include An Additional $2.00 Per Ticket Per Event For Guest Tickets 

 
DAY 

 
DATE 

 
PERFORMANCE 

 
TIME 

 
PRICE 

# OF 
RES.  

# OF 
GUEST  

TOTAL 
COST 

 
Sat. April 07 Judy Scott  Outstanding Singer 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. April 14 

Lou Villano Presents The Paul Anka Songbook Tribute 
Show  Tribute Singer/Entertainer 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

 

 

 
Sat. April 21 Michaels & Mitchell  Multitalented Husband And Wife 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. April 28 

Frank Wilson & The Motown-Philly Experience 
Motown/Philly Sound 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

 

 

 
Sat. May 05 

Celebrating The Great Crooners Of The 20th Century With 
Don Stansfield  Tenor/Baritone Singer 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

 
 
 

 
Sat. May 12 Ann Anello  Entertainer Who Sings In Cinemascope 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. May 19 

Across The Universe - The Ultimate Beatles Tribute   
Beatles Tribute Band 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. May 26 

Willie Cintron - A Tribute To The Legends 
‘60s & ‘70s Music 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

 
 
 

 
Sat. June 02 

Cavendish Presents Broadway And Beyond!            
Performing Songs From Broadway Musicals 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

 
 
 

Sat. June 09 Pedro Roman  International Singing Sensation 8:00 PM $5.00  

 

 

 
Sat. June 16 Steve Leeds  Singing The Great Standards 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. June 23 Now And Then  From Doo Wop To Disco 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. June 30 

Two On The Aisle Starring John Lariviere & Melissa 
Jacobson  Musical Theater Performers 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  

 

 
Sat. July 07 The Fabulons  Florida’s Favorite Oldies Band 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. July 14 

World Class Melodies Of The Heart Starring Spanish 
Guitarist Fabian  Latin Rhythms & Flamenco Dancers 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. July 21 

Stacey Steele Live! With Special Guest Sammy Weber   
Daughter And Father Singer/Comedian & Violinist 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

 
 
 

 
Sat. July 28 

From Opera To Broadway Starring James Perkowski & 
Gloria Thompson  Tenor & Musical Theater Performer 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. Aug. 04 Lou & Lynn Carabello  Dynamic Husband And Wife Duo 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. Aug. 11 

Roy Michaels, Up Close And Personal 
Singing Everything From Standards To Oldies 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

 
 
 

Sat. Aug. 18 
A Tribute To Neil Diamond By The Ultimate Faux 
Diamond  Neil Diamond Tribute         8:00 PM $5.00  

 

 

 
Sat. Aug. 25 

The Sensational Sounds Of Andre Michaels              
Bringing The Great American Songbook To Life 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

 
 

 
Sat. Sept. 01 

Wayne, Women & Song  
Musical And Comedic Tribute To Women Performers 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. Sept. 08 Andrea Garofalo - Pop To Opera©  Canadian Tenor 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. Sept. 15 Whitestone  Classic Rock ‘n’ Roll Band 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. Sept. 22 Shelley Keelor  Musical Theater Performer 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. Sept. 29 Larry Johnson’s Essence Of Motown The Motown Sound 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

 

 

 
Sat. Oct. 06 

Atilio Marinelli - Mr. Romantico  
Take A Romantic Journey 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. Oct. 13 Michael Scott Ross  An Outstanding Entertainer 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

Sat. Oct. 20 
Harmony Street With Mike Miller And Amanda Cohen  
‘40s, ‘50s & ‘60s, Country And Dynamic Duets 8:00 PM $5.00  

 

 

 
Sat. Oct. 27 

David Morin's Ultimate Tribute To ELVIS 
A Tribute To The ‘King’ Of Rock ‘n’ Roll 

 
8:00 PM $5.00  

  
 

 
Sat. 

 
Oct. 27 

Halloween Dance – Bill DeRenzo 
(Available starting on 9/27/18 at the Ticket Office only) 

 
7:30 PM 

 
$8.00 XXXX XXXX 

 
XXXX 

 

                                        

                     All programs are subject to change and/or modification              TOTAL $_________________________ 

 
*See Monthly Clubhouse Happenings For Further Information. All Summer Show Tickets Can Be Purchased             

Starting on Tuesday, March 20, 2018 At The Ticket Office And Online At https://gateaccess.net 

https://gateaccess.net/

